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201705020001
50770

05/02/2017
09:18:48

WESTERVELT
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS GALLANT
LAKE LLC

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201705260001
84920

05/26/2017
12:52:23

WESTERVELT
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS EXCHANGE
ACCOMMODA
TION
SERVICES
LLC

Sec:7 Twn:24N
Rng:15E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201708170002
99510

08/17/2017
03:07:32

WESTERVELT
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS FAHRMSTED
LLC

Sec:3 Twn:21
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


