Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Legal Seq= 4; Name= WESTERVELT COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201705020001 50770	05/02/2017 09:18:48	WESTERVELT COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GALLANT LAKE LLC						Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201705260001 84920	05/26/2017 12:52:23	WESTERVELT COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	EXCHANGE ACCOMMODA TION SERVICES LLC						Sec:7 Twn:24N Rng:15E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201708170002 99510	08/17/2017 03:07:32	WESTERVELT COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FAHRMSTED LLC						Sec:3 Twn:21 Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST